arl’e Corner

Cherry Carl
1404 Merritt Drive
El Cajon, CA 92020
619-806-7900

www.carlgcorner.ug.com

cD
All About Mel!
All in the Family Set (6)
All Things Fall
Animal Antics
Apple Picking Time
Big Book Bonanza
Big Book Bonanza IT
Blends Bonanza
Bossy R
Calendar Collection
Centers in the Classroom
Christmas Music CD (2)
Colors All Around
Compound Connection
Comprehension: Literacy Connections
Contraction Action
Critter Conversations (Pets)
De Colores (Spanish)
Easter Eggstravaganza
Easy as ABC
Fun on the Farm
Fun With Friends
Fun With Frogs
Games Galore

Happy Halloween!

Cost

19.95

49.95

10.95

19.95

12.95

15.95

15.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

19.95

24.95

19.95

15.95

9.95

15.95

19.95

9.95

24.95

15.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

(o))
HFW for 15" Grade
Holiday Happenings
Hang on Homophones!
It's Valentine's Day!
Math, Measuring & More
Monkey Business
Pretty Papers
Ready Readers
Ready Readers IT
Rhyme and Spell
Rhythm and Rhyme
School Days
School Days Songbook
Scott Foresman 15" and 2™ (2)
Sort City
Spread, Sprinkle, Sprout!
Suffix City
Summer at the Seashore
Teddy Time
This is Christmas!
Tiny Tales
Toons and Tunes Word Families 6 CDs
Weather Wise
Winter Wonderland

Word Wall

Cost

15.95

19.95

9.95

9.95

24.95

10.95

8.98

24.95

24.95

9.95

24,95

19.95

19.95

9.95

19.95

15.95

9.95

15.95

15.95

19.95

8.95

59.95

19.95

19.95

19.95




Happy Trails o Youl 10.95 | Writers at Work 19.95
AlphaToons Songs and Poems 12.95 | Easter Activity Set for SMART Board 5.00
AlphaToons Practice Pages 12,95 | Career Activity Set for SMART Board 5.00
AlphaToons Puzzles and Games 12.95 | Camping is Cool 12.95
AlphaToons Tools for the Teacher 12.95 | Coordinated Cows, Cats and Critters 1595
Plural Play 10.95 | Tallest or Shortest? 15.95
St. Patrick's Day Activity Set Wonders 15" grade 5.95
AlphaToons 5 CD Set 55.95 | Wonders 2™ grade 5.95
AlphaToons Readers & Big Books 19.95 | Happy Endings (final blends) 15.95
Alphabet Songs Activity for Smart Board 5.00 | Alphabet Activity Set for Smart 19.95°
Board
Winter Fun for Smart Board 5.00 | Valentine Activity Set for Smart 5.00
Board
AlphaToons Set of 5 55.95

If you are interested in purchasing any of these
items, you may send the funds along with $4.50
for shipping through PayPal using my email
address. I am still rebuilding my website and
I'm hoping this will help all of you have been
patiently waiting!



