

Carl's Corner

Cherry Carl 1404 Merritt Drive El Cajon, CA 92020 619-806-7900

www.carlscorner.us.com

CD	Cost	CD	Cost	
All About Me!	19.95	HFW for 1 st Grade	15.95	
All in the Family Set (6)	49.95	Holiday Happenings	19.95	
All Things Fall	10.95	Hang on Homophones!	9.95	
Animal Antics	19.95	It's Valentine's Day!	9.95	
Apple Picking Time	12.95	Math, Measuring & More	24.95	
Big Book Bonanza	15.95	Monkey Business	10.95	
Big Book Bonanza II	15.95	Pretty Papers	8.98	
Blends Bonanza	9.95	Ready Readers	24.95	
Bossy R	9.95	Ready Readers II	24.95	
Calendar Collection	9.95	Rhyme and Spell	9.95	
Centers in the Classroom	19.95	Rhythm and Rhyme	24,95	
Christmas Music CD (2)	24.95	School Days	19.95	
Colors All Around	19.95	School Days Songbook	19.95	
Compound Connection	15.95	Scott Foresman 1 st and 2 nd (2)	9.95	
Comprehension: Literacy Connections		Sort City	19.95	
Contraction Action	9.95	Spread, Sprinkle, Sprout!	15.95	
Critter Conversations (Pets)	15.95	Suffix City	9.95	
De Colores (Spanish)	19.95	Summer at the Seashore	15.95	
Easter Eggstravaganza	9.95	Teddy Time	15.95	
Easy as ABC	24.95	This is Christmas!	19.95	
Fun on the Farm	15.95	Tiny Tales	8.95	
Fun With Friends	12.95	Toons and Tunes Word Families 6 CDs	59.95	
Fun With Frogs	12.95	Weather Wise	19.95	
Games Galore	12.95	Winter Wonderland	19.95	
Happy Halloween!	12.95	Word Wall	19.95	
	L	I		

Happy Trails to You!	10.95	Writers at Work	19.95
AlphaToons Songs and Poems	12.95	Easter Activity Set for SMART Board	5.00
AlphaToons Practice Pages	12,95	Career Activity Set for SMART Board	5.00
AlphaToons Puzzles and Games	12.95	Camping is Cool	12.95
AlphaToons Tools for the Teacher	12.95	Coordinated Cows, Cats and Critters	15.95
Plural Play	10.95	Tallest or Shortest?	15.95
St. Patrick's Day Activity Set		Wonders 1 st grade	5.95
AlphaToons 5 CD Set	55.95	Wonders 2 nd grade	5.95
AlphaToons Readers & Big Books	19.95	Happy Endings (final blends)	15.95
Alphabet Songs Activity for Smart Board	5.00	Alphabet Activity Set for Smart Board	19.95`
Winter Fun for Smart Board	5.00	Valentine Activity Set for Smart Board	5.00
AlphaToons Set of 5	55.95		

If you are interested in purchasing any of these items, you may send the funds along with \$4.50 for shipping through PayPal using my email address. I am still rebuilding my website and I'm hoping this will help all of you have been patiently waiting!